Acro® Last
Chance Filters
IJ 1796d
The Acro® Last Chance Filter (LCF) is a self-contained filter assembly for point-of-use filtration in digital
printing systems. It is designed to be used together with any of Pall’s larger capsules in large systems
or as a stand-alone filter in smaller systems. A laboratory-size filter is also available for testing new ink
formulations and conducting printing trials.
HDC® II and Rigimesh® media options are available for the Acro LCF. HDC II media is all polypropylene

Typical Liquid Flow Rate versus Differential Pressure (at 10 cps)
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
Ordering Information / Part Numbers3
LCF-10000 Series Filters
Acro 25 Last Chance Filter with opaque white polypropylene housing
(packaged 50 units per pack)
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-11100 HDC II (6 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-12100 HDC II (10 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-13100 HDC II (20 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
Acro 37 Last Chance Filter with opaque black polypropylene housing
(packaged 50 units per pack)
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-21110 HDC II (6 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-22110 HDC II (10 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23110 HDC II (20 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-24110 Rigimesh (18 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23210 HDC II (20 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
LCF-24210 Rigimesh (18 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
LCF-30000 Series Filters
Acro 50 Last Chance Filter with natural polypropylene housing
(packaged 18 units per box)
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-31300 HDC II (6 um) 1⁄4 in Jaco fitting
LCF-32300 HDC II (10 um) 1⁄4 in Jaco fitting
LCF-33300 HDC II (20 um) 1⁄4 in Jaco fitting
LCF-20000 Series Filters
Acro 37 Last Chance Filter with opaque white polypropylene housing
(packaged 50 units per pack)
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-21100 HDC II (6 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-22100 HDC II (10 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23100 HDC II (20 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-24100 Rigimesh (18 um) Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-21200 HDC II (6 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
LCF-22200 HDC II (10 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
LCF-23200 HDC II (20 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
LCF-24200 Rigimesh (18 um) 1⁄8 in Jaco fitting
3 This is a guide to the part numbering structure only. For availability of specific options,
please contact your local Pall representative.
Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com
Pall Corporation has offices and plants throughout the world. For Pall representatives in your